Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
Luftgewehr 1.10.16 Herren IV
30 von 34 Starter am 12.04.2025 in Haibach - KuS-Halle

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0943 Gebhard, Bernd
2 1048 Seitz, Stephan
3 1046 Ansmann, Peter
4 1052 Seidel, Walter
(A)5 0081 Meckel, Wolfgang
6 1047 Find, Roger
7 1062 Kreps, Bernd
8 0103 Hubert, Georg
(A)9 1061 Brischke, Helmut
10 0884 Roder, Arno
11 1053 Brand, Ronald
12 1055 Rosenberger, Klaus
13 0074 Volker, EImar
14 1050 Schenk, Reiner
15 1057 Basser, Wolfgang
16 1060 Heizenrdther, Kurt
17 1066 Hamann, Holger
18 1065 Schenk-Hartmann, Frank
19 1051 Ott, Manfred
20 1049 Nees, Jurgen
21 0757 Staab, Michael
22 1054 Bruckner, Thomas
23 1063 Schmitt, Josef
24 1064 Grumbach, Peter
25 1044 Loebl, Klaus
26 1059 Rippel, Armin
27 0921 Albert, Karl Heinz
28 1056  Zoller, Robert
29 1227 Hock, Dieter
30 1229 Freymark, Gerd

Verein

Post-SV Wiirzburg e.V.

SV Haibach

SV Haibach

Stral3bessenbach

SV Neubrunn

SV Haibach

Kgl.priv.SG Hammelburg
SG Réttingen

SV Burglauer

SV Reiterswiesen
Kaderschitzen Gau MSP
Kaderschiitzen Gau MSP
Kaderschitzen Gau MSP
SV Grintal Hésbach
Untermain, SG

SV Willfershausen
Gréfliche SG Sommerhausen
Germania Eibelstadt

SV 1910 Kahl

SV Grintal Hésbach

SV Haibach
Kaderschitzen Gau MSP
Hubertus 1895 Stammheim
Germania Eibelstadt

SG 1752 Prichsenstadt
SV Frammersbach

SV Grintal Hésbach
Grol3heubach, SV

SV Haibach
Sportschitzen 1972 Dit...
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Serien

99,0

97,3

96,5
95,5
95,8
99,8
99,1
94,0
95,3
96,9
96,4
94,7
92,4
92,7
93,3
86,6
93,8
91,8
92,5
93,7
85,9
89,8
82,8
93,5
86,6
90,2
79,4
80,7

Gesamt

98,5 100,6 98,0 102,1 399,2 Ringe
99,9 102,2 97,7 398,8 Ringe
101,2 97,1 101,6 397,2 Ringe
95,6 100,0 99,1 391,2 Ringe
97,8 97,8 99,6 390,7 Ringe
97,8 951 99,4 388,1 Ringe
96,4 955 96,4 388,1 Ringe
96,0 96,3 95,6 387,0 Ringe
96,5 92,7 101,9 385,1 Ringe
93,6 92,6 94,6 376,1 Ringe
94,1 93,6 90,2 374,8 Ringe
93,6 91,8 91,8 373,6 Ringe
91,8 90,7 96,3 373,5 Ringe
94,1 93,1 93,0 372,6 Ringe
94,7 93,3 90,4 371,1 Ringe
92,7 94,6 90,2 370,8 Ringe
97,2 91,4 94,6 369,8 Ringe
90,7 90,4 90,0 364,9 Ringe
91,7 85,8 94,3 363,6 Ringe
91,8 88,0 90,7 363,0 Ringe
94,4 93,0 77,8 358,9 Ringe
94,1 90,0 87,6 357,6 Ringe
91,5 87,9 87,2 356,4 Ringe
85,3 93,5 87,3 348,9 Ringe
88,7 81,1 84,7 348,0 Ringe
88,4 84,8 86,7 346,5 Ringe
88,6 79,5 84,2 342,5 Ringe
86,8 83,2 88,2 337,6 Ringe
83,3 85,3 87,6 336,9 Ringe
86,0 84,6 80,1 329,6 Ringe

78,9

erstellt am 12.04.2025 um 19:37 Uhr



